
Arkansas Combat Pistol League - Luther Owens Memorial Park
7 September 2019

Overall

Name
(Last,
First)

Div Class
IDPA #

Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Joubert,
Guy NFC UC A520174 99.24 1 4 0 0 0 0 28.36(2) 20.56(0) 4.35(0) 4.82(0) 5.97(2) 35.18(0)

Lawrence,
Carroll NFC UC A00001NFC 103.23 2 5 0 0 0 0 27.01(2) 22.92(1) 4.16(0) 5.08(0) 5.96(2) 38.10(0)

Webb,
Noah NFC UC A874920NFC 144.35 3 11 0 1 0 0 40.47(3) 33.13(2) 4.16(0) 4.75(0) 10.27(6) 51.57(0)

Souers,
Phil NFC UC A00623 152.26 4 0 2 0 0 0 58.35(0) 42.41(0) 5.73(0) 5.99(0) 5.17(0) 34.61(0)

Dignan,
Darin NFC UC A257073 164.45 5 14 0 1 0 0 48.75(1) 40.47(2) 6.19(0) 5.70(0) 15.39(11) 47.95(0)

Cornett,
Derek NFC UC DEREKCORNETT 171.51 6 8 0 0 0 0 40.03(4) 34.24(1) 4.81(0) 6.78(0) 8.98(3) 76.67(0)

Webb, J.r. NFC UC A15751NFC 183.03 7 30 0 0 0 0 59.69(19) 38.59(6) 7.42(0) 6.65(0) 11.22(5) 59.46(0)

Beck, John NFC UC A588164 190.50 8 11 1 0 0 0 57.50(1) 36.24(5) 7.29(0) 10.97(0) 10.56(5) 67.94(0)

Smith,
Jeremy NFC UC PENDING 194.50 9 10 1 0 0 0 61.91(9) 52.48(0) 6.08(0) 6.05(0) 11.07(1) 56.91(0)

Oliver,
Jerry NFC UC A22934NFC 224.70 10 17 0 0 0 0 56.76(9) 55.55(2) 7.95(0) 14.49(0) 18.65(6) 71.30(0)

Martin,
Mike NFC UC A375670NFC 228.34 11 13 0 0 0 0 55.65(4) 73.80(2) 7.17(0) 13.90(0) 15.57(7) 62.25(0)

Melbourne,
Bill NFC UC BLANK 253.66 12 16 0 0 0 0 60.48(7) 50.24(4) 7.49(0) 9.95(0) 12.59(5) 112.91(0)

Gresham,
Henry NFC UC A22470 267.62 13 15 0 0 0 0 70.05(9) 49.11(0) 9.15(0) 10.65(0) 14.64(6) 114.02(0)

Not For Competition

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Joubert, Guy A520174 99.24 1 4 0 0 0 0 28.36(2) 20.56(0) 4.35(0) 4.82(0) 5.97(2) 35.18(0)

Lawrence, Carroll A00001NFC 103.23 2 5 0 0 0 0 27.01(2) 22.92(1) 4.16(0) 5.08(0) 5.96(2) 38.10(0)

Webb, Noah A874920NFC 144.35 3 11 0 1 0 0 40.47(3) 33.13(2) 4.16(0) 4.75(0) 10.27(6) 51.57(0)

Souers, Phil A00623 152.26 4 0 2 0 0 0 58.35(0) 42.41(0) 5.73(0) 5.99(0) 5.17(0) 34.61(0)

Dignan, Darin A257073 164.45 5 14 0 1 0 0 48.75(1) 40.47(2) 6.19(0) 5.70(0) 15.39(11) 47.95(0)

Cornett, Derek DEREKCORNETT 171.51 6 8 0 0 0 0 40.03(4) 34.24(1) 4.81(0) 6.78(0) 8.98(3) 76.67(0)

Webb, J.r. A15751NFC 183.03 7 30 0 0 0 0 59.69(19) 38.59(6) 7.42(0) 6.65(0) 11.22(5) 59.46(0)

Beck, John A588164 190.50 8 11 1 0 0 0 57.50(1) 36.24(5) 7.29(0) 10.97(0) 10.56(5) 67.94(0)

Smith, Jeremy PENDING 194.50 9 10 1 0 0 0 61.91(9) 52.48(0) 6.08(0) 6.05(0) 11.07(1) 56.91(0)

Oliver, Jerry A22934NFC 224.70 10 17 0 0 0 0 56.76(9) 55.55(2) 7.95(0) 14.49(0) 18.65(6) 71.30(0)

Martin, Mike A375670NFC 228.34 11 13 0 0 0 0 55.65(4) 73.80(2) 7.17(0) 13.90(0) 15.57(7) 62.25(0)



Melbourne, Bill BLANK 253.66 12 16 0 0 0 0 60.48(7) 50.24(4) 7.49(0) 9.95(0) 12.59(5) 112.91(0)

Gresham, Henry A22470 267.62 13 15 0 0 0 0 70.05(9) 49.11(0) 9.15(0) 10.65(0) 14.64(6) 114.02(0)
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